
 

GARA di 

MANTRAILING SPORTIVO A.S.C. 

CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE 

Roma 12-13 OTTOBRE 2024 

 

CLASSIFICA 
 

 

 

Giudice: 

MOLARI MARCELLO  



 

M1 

 
CLASSE: M1 CAT S (fino a 42 cm) 

      

Arrivo Nome e 
Cognome 

Nome del Cane PUNTI GIUDICE TEAM 

1 Maurizio Perotti Elsa 205 Molari Happy Dog Roma 

2      

3      

4      

5      

 

 

CLASSE: M1 CAT M (da 42,1 a 57 cm) 

     •  

Arrivo Nome e 

Cognome 

Nome del 

Cane 

PUNTI GIUDICE TEAM 

1 Francesca Scrocchia 

Bruzzesi 

Chablis 200 Molari Happy Dog Roma 

2 Antonella Lo re Elvis 145 Molari Happy Dog Roma 

3      

 

 

 

 

 

Arrivo 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 
8 
9 

     

Nome e 

Cognome 

Nome del 

Cane 

PUNTI GIUDICE TEAM 

Erika Santucci Iron 200 Molari Happy Dog Roma 

Alessandro Spinetti Dalba 183 Molari Happy Dog Roma 

Toni Rosetti Nathan 180 Molari Happy Dog Roma 

Albino Altavilla Sun 167 Molari Happy Dog Roma 

Giulia Garra Slevin 152 Molari Happy Dog Roma 

     

     

     

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M2 

CLASSE: M1 CAT L (oltre 57 cm). 



 

 

CLASSE: M2 CAT S (fino a 42 cm) 

      

Arrivo Nome e 

Cognome 

Nome del Cane PUNTI GIUDICE TEAM 

1 Simone Piesco Pino 168 Molari Happy Dog Roma 

2      

3      

 

 

CLASSE: M2 CAT M (da 42,1 a 57 cm) 

     •  

Arrivo Nome e 

Cognome 

Nome del 

Cane 

PUNTI GIUDICE TEAM 

1 Ilaria del Vecchio Amina 168 Molari Happy Dog Roma 

2      

3      

 

 

 

 

 

 


